Mission Scorecard

Space Marines 5
10:14am Jul-24-2019

Tandaor

L0 1A\
Score : 11502 zls
Rank : 10of 6 Mssles
sore Green
~ Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
S Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
*¢ Commander 1 Tandaor 311502 30 12 15:00
2 Thunder A 9042 12 9 0 1 0 0O 15:00
. 0 3 Snufflez & 6122 30 47 0 1 0 15:00
_ Shots : 81 of 93 (87%) 4 Inferno ¢ 5542 30 46 1 2 0  15:00
Times Zapped : 65 ~ 5 Off the Wall4” 3702 20 15 0 0 0 15:00
e N 6 Krypt m 2882 6 28 0 0 O 15:00
. Total 38792 128 157 1 4 0 O

Team Base Red

Rt g
Team Base Neutral

1001 points 1001 points
Nuke Cancel
None
1 Bronwyn &CB 7862 4 8 910 0 0O 15:00
2 Oddum M 6722 0 19 1924 1 0 14:37
Right TR ) 3 B.Origami & 3342 0 31 13 11 2 14:20
You Zap: 19 (25%) You Zap: 26 (34%) 4 Starkiller 3 3142 9 59 12 6 1 15:00
ﬁ%ﬁs"l 12 gggﬁg ﬁ%ﬁs"l 2? 8833 5 Minette M 2542 0 30 10 8 1 13:19
Msl You: 0 Ml You: 0 6 Applesauce«d” 2322 2 1511 2 0 15:00
Phaser
— You Zap: 9 (12%) Total 25932 15162 7461 5 0
Zap You: 12 (18%)
You Zap: 6 (8%) YouMsl: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 8 (12%) Msl You: 0
You Msl: 2 (40%) Front
Msl You: 0 You Zap: 15 (20%) =
Zap You: 10 (15%) Medic Hits
YouMsl: 0 (0%) 12
Msl You: 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Space Marines 5
10:14am Jul-24-2019

Mission Scorecard

Thunder

Score : 9042 .
AN\
Rank : 2 of 6 /AN
VAR AN Green
N Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
/_g\ Missiles Rank Codename Score  Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
/. Heavy Weapons 4of 4 1 Tandaor 311502 30 12 1 0 0 0O 15:00
2 Thunder 4 9042 12 9 15:00
. 0 3 Snuffez < 6122 30 47 0 0 O 15:00
_ Shots : 71 of 76 (93%) 4 Inferno > 5542 30 46 0 0 0  15:00
Times Zapped : 48 5 Offthe Walld» 3702 20 15 0 0 0  15:00
: ! 6 Krypt ™M1 2882 6 28 0 0 O 15:00
Times Missiled : 1 g i
Total 38792 128 157 1 0 0 O

Nuke Cancel

:ME‘ Once
Team Base Red Team Ba:Neutral
1001 points 1001 points
1 Bronwyn € 7862 4 83022 1 1 15:00
2 Oddum @ 6722 0 19 13 9 0 0 14:37
Right et ) 3 B.Origami 3 3342 0 31 11 5 0 14:20
You Zep: 15 (22%) You Zap: 18 (26%) 4 Starkiler > 3142 9 59 8 9 1 15:00
e 1S G T S G 5 Minette ® 2542 0 30 1 1 0  13:19
Msl You: 0 (0% [ Msl You: 0 (0%))] 6 AppIesauce@ 2322 2 15 4 2 1 15:00
Phaser
L You Zap: 12 (17%) Total 25932 15 162 67 48 3 1
Back Zap You: 7 (14%) Medic Hits
You Zap: 4  (5%) YouMsl: 0 (0%) 1
ZapYou: 1 (2%) Msl You: 0 (0%
You Msl: 1 (33%) Front
Msl You: 1 (100%)

You Zap: 19 (27%)
Zap You: 13 (27%)
YouMsl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Snufflez

Score : 6122
Rank : 30of 6

3 Scout

Shots :
Times Zapped :
Times Missiled :

55 of 73 (75%)

29
0

Team Base Red

Right

You Zap: 8 (16%)
Zap You: 7 (25%)
Msl You: 0

R )
Back

You Zap: 9 (18%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

1001 points

Front

You Zap: 7 (14%)
Zap You: 3 (10%)

Msl| You: 0

Rt g
Team Base Neutral

1001 points

a0
Left

You Zap: 11 (22%)
Zap You: 13 (46%)
Msl You: 0

M hree
Phaser

You Zap: 14 (28%)
Zap You: 5 (17%)

Msl You: 0

Rapid Fire
4 times

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
4

Space Marines 5
10:14am Jul-24-2019

( Green ‘1
Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 Tandaor  (]11502 30 12 1 0 0 15:00
2 Thunder A 9042 12 9 0 0 0 15:00
3 Snufflez éx 6122 30 47 15:00
4 Inferno 3> 5542 30 46 0 O 15:00
5 Offthe Wall<a» 3702 20 15 0 O 15:00
6 Krypt w1 2882 6 28 0 O 15:00
Total 38792 128 157 1 0 0

AU WN =

Bronwyn <
Oddum A\
B. Origami &
Starkiller <3
Minette A
Applesauce &7
Total

7862
6722
3342
3142
2542
2322

25932

19
31
59
30
15

162

6 0
12 0
4
2
1
4
29 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Inferno

Score : 5542
Rank : 4 of 6

3 Scout

Shots :
Times Zapped :
Times Missiled :

51 of 80 (63%)

28
0

Team Base Red

Right

You Zap: 8 (17%)
Zap You: 5 (17%)
Msl You: 0

R )
Back

You Zap: 6 (13%)
Zap You: 2 (7%)
Msl You: 0

1001 points

Front

You Zap: 11 (24%)
Zap You: 3 (10%)

Msl You: 0

Rt g
Team Base Neutral

1001 points

a0
Left

You Zap: 13 (28%)
Zap You: 6 (21%)
Msl You: 0

M hree
Phaser

You Zap: 7 (15%)
Zap You: 12 (42%)

Msl You: 0

Rapid Fire
3 times

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
3

Space Marines 5
10:14am Jul-24-2019

( Green ‘1
Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 Tandaor  €:(]11502 30 12 2 1 0 15:00
2 Thunder A 9042 12 9 0 0 0 15:00
3 Snufflez 6& 6122 30 47 0 O 15:00
4 Inferno < 5542 30 46 15:00
5 Offthe Wall<a» 3702 20 15 0 O 15:00
6 Krypt w1 2882 6 28 0 O 15:00
Total 38792 128 157 2 1 0

AU WN =

Bronwyn <
Oddum A\
B. Origami &
Starkiller <3
Minette A
Applesauce &7
Total

7862
6722
3342
3142
2542
2322

25932

8
19
31
59
30
15

162

4

W OWWwWwWwWOoON

3 0
13 0
2
3
0
6
27 0

15:00
14:37
14:20
15:00
13:19
15:00

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard 10:143m ul-24-2015

([ Offthewall )

Score : 3702 s
Rank : 50of 6 7,
' & 7 Green
> N/ Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Y i A Boost Rank Codename ___ Score left Left Zap You You Survived
&7 Ammo Carrier "twce |1 Tandaor 11502 30 12 0 0 0 15:00
2 Thunder #9042 12 9 0 0 0 15:00
Shots : 80 of 102 (78%) 3 Snuffez ¢ 6122 30 47 0 0  15:00
Ti 7 d: 20 4 Inferno 4> 5542 30 46 0 0  15:00
IMES Zapped : 5 Off the Wall 4> 3702 20 15 15:00
Times Missiled : 0 6 Krypt w2882 6 28 0 0  15:00
Total 38792 128 157 0 0 0

Nuke Cancel

None
Team;e Red Team Ba—se Neutral
1001 points 1001 points
1 Bronwyn 5‘5,3 7862 4 8 8 15 0 15:00
2 Oddum M 6722 0 19 1 2 0 14:37
(et ) 3 B.Origami 3 3342 0 31 8 3 14:20
YouZap: 5 (23%) YouZap: 4 (19%) 4 Starkiller 3142 9 59 2 0  15:00
Msl You: 0 Ms| You: 0 5 Minette ™1 2542 0 30 0 O 13:19
( Phaser ) 6 Applesauce@ 2322 2 15 2 0 15:00
You Zap: 6 (28%)
——— Yo g o) Total 25932 15 162 21 20 0
You Zap: 2 (9%) 0
Zap You: 1 (5%)
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 4 (19%)
Zap You: 1 (5%)
Msl| You: 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Krypt

Times Zapped :
Times Missiled : 0

Score : 2882
Rank : 6 of 6

1 Medic

Shots :
11

79 of 83 (95%)

Msl You: 0

R
Back

Team Base Red
1001 points

You Zap: 1 (9%)
Zap You: 2 (18%)

You Zap: 1 (9%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 3 (27%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl| You: 0

E
Team Base Neutral
1001 points

a0
Left

You Zap: 4 (36%)
Zap You: 8 (72%)
Msl You: 0

e )
Phaser

You Zap: 2 (18%)
Zap You: 1 (9%)

Msl You: 0

Life Boost
Twice

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Space Marines 5
10:14am Jul-24-2019

( Green ‘1
Lives Shots You Zap Ms
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 Tandaor 7’;3!:111502 30 12 0 0 0 15:00
2 Thunder A 9042 12 9 0 0 0 15:00
3 Snufflez éx 6122 30 47 0 O 15:00
4 Inferno 3> 5542 30 46 0 O 15:00
5 Off the Walla» 3702 20 15 0 O 15:00
6 Krypt ™ 2882 6 28 15:00
Total 38792 128 157 0 0 O

1 Bronwyn ‘&3

2 Oddum A\

3 B. Origami &

4 Starkiller <

5 Minette ™

6 Applesauce &”
Total

7862 4 8 8 9 0 15:00
6722 0 19 0 0 0 14:37
3342 0 31 3 1 14:20
3142 9 59 0 1 15:00
2542 0 30 0 O 13:19
2322 2 15 0 O 15:00
25932 15162 11 11 O

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Score : 7862

Rank : 10of 6

‘e2 Commander

Shots : 67 of 91 (73%)
Times Zapped : 67
Times Missiled : 1

Team Base Green
1001 points

Right
You Zap: 17 (25%)
Zap You: 14 (20%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Bk )
You Zap: 3 (4%)
Zap You: 6  (8%)
You Msl: 1 (100%)
Msl You: 1 (100%)

Front

B
Team Base Neutral
1001 points
VY
Left

You Zap: 28 (42%)
Zap You: 21 (31%)
YouMsl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

T orae )
Phaser

You Zap: 10 (15%)
Zap You: 12 (17%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)

Msl You: 0 (0%

You Zap: 8 (12%)
Zap You: 14 (20%)
YouMsl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
9/3

Space Marines 5
10:14am Jul-24-2019

Green

Lives Shots You Zap You Msl

Rank Codename Score  Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
1 Tandaor &30 11502 30 12 10 9 0 0 15:00
2 Thunder A& 9042 12 92230 1 1 15:00
3 Snufflez & 6122 30 47 6 9 0 15:00
4 Inferno < 5542 30 46 3 2 0 15:00
5 OfftheWaIIég 3702 20 15 15 8 O 15:00
6 Krypt m 2882 6 28 9 8 O 15:00
Total 38792 128 157 6566 1 1

AUTh WN =

Bronwyn 27862 4 8

Oddum 4 6722 0 19 0 0
B. Origami 3> 3342 0 31 2 0
Starkiller < 3142 9 59 0 0
Minette 1 2542 0 30 0 O
Applesauce@” 2322 2 15 0 1
Total 25932 15 162 2 1

O OO OOoOOo

15:00
0 14:37
14:20
15:00
13:19
15:00

Thank you for playing Laserforce!




Mission Scorecard 10:143m ul-24-2015

Score : 6722 N
Rank : 2 of 6 /AN
VAR BN Green
" Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
/'_L\ Missiles Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
= Heavy Weapons 20f2 1 Tandaor ¢3[ 11502 30 12 24 19 0 1 15:00
2 Thunder A 9042 12 9 913 0 0 15:00
. ) 3 Snufflez & 6122 30 47 1211 0 15:00
_ Shots : 61 of 69 (88%) 4 Infemo & 5542 30 46 1310 0  15:00
Times Zapped : 54 5 Offthe Wall«4» 3702 20 15 2 1 0  15:00
- A 6 Krypt ™ 2882 6 28 0 0 O 15:00
Times Missiled : 1 P :
Total 38792 128 157 60 54 0 1

Nuke Cancel

. N None
Team Base Green Team ;Neutral
1001 points 1001 points
1 Bronwyn & 7862 4 8 0 0 0 0 15:00
2 Oddum @6722 0 19 14:37
Right et ) 3 B.Origami > 3342 0 31 1 0 O 14:20
You Zap: 16 (26%) YouZap: 14 (22%) 4 Starkiler > 3142 9 59 0 0 O 15:00
{2p vou: 12 (22%) 33p You: 15, 20 5 Minette ™1 2542 0 30 0 0 0 13:19
Msl You: 0 (0% [ Msl You: 0 (0% 6 Applesauce@ 2322 2 15 0 0 O 15:00
Phaser
—— You Zap: 17 (27%) Total 25932 15162 1 0 0 O
Back Zap You: 12 (22%) Medic Hits
YouZap: 4 (6%) You Msl: 0 0
ZapYou: 5 (9%) Msl You: 0 (0%
You Msl: 0 Front
Msl You: 1 (100%)

You Zap: 10 (16%)
Zap You: 14 (25%)
You Msl: 0

Msl You: 0 (0%

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard 10:143m ul-24-2015

Score : 3342 n
Rank : 3 of 6 {1 Green
\‘lﬁ'/ Lives Shots You Zap Msl
id Fir Rank Codename _ Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
3 Scout i 1 Tandaor € 11502 30 12 11 13 2 15:00
2 Thunder A 9042 12 9 511 0 15:00
) g 3 Snuffltz ¢ 6122 30 47 4 6 15:00
_ Shots : 32 of 49 (65%) 4 Infemo  © 5542 30 46 2 9  15:00
Times Zapped : 53 5 Off the Wall4» 3702 20 15 3 8  15:00
Times Missiled : 2 6 Krypt 2882 6 28 1 3 15:00
Total 38792 128 157 26 50 2

Nuke Cancel

‘ None
Team g Green Team B;Neutral
1001 points 1001 points
1 Bronwyn ¢ 7862 4 8 0 2 0 15:00
2 Oddum A 6722 0 19 0 1 0 14:37
Right ( left ) 3 B.Origami<®* 3342 0 31 14:20
e e R 1 g 4 Starkiller @ 31492 9 59 0 0 15:00
Msl You: 1 (50% Msl You: 1 (50%) 5 Minette m 2542 0 30 0 O 13:19
Phaser 6 Applesauce 4” 2322 2 15 0 0 15:00
You Zap: 6 (23%)
Bk ) 2ap vou: § (15%) Medic Hits Total 25932 15162 0 3 O
YouZap: 1 (3%) 1
Zap You: 8 (15%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Front
You Zap: 3 (11%)
Zap You: 11 (20%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard 10:143m ul-24-2015

Score : 3142 _
k: 40of6 VEa
Rank: 40 e i Green
\‘lﬁ'/ Lives Shots You Zap Msl
id Fir Rank Codename _ Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
3 Scout S 1 Tandaor € 11502 30 12 6 12 1 15:00
2 Thunder A 9042 12 9 9 8 1 15:00
) 0 3 Snufflez &> 6122 30 47 2 6 15:00
_ Shots : 27 of 36 (75%) 4 Inferno > 5542 30 46 3 9  15:00
Times Zapped : 38 5 Offthe Wall4» 3702 20 15 0 2  15:00
Times Missiled : 2 6 Krypt 2882 6 28 1 O 15:00
Total 38792 128 157 21 37 2

Nuke Cancel

‘ None
Team g Green Team B;Neutral
1001 points 1001 points
1 Bronwyn €2 7862 4 8 0 0 0 15:00
2 Oddum M» 6722 0 19 0 0 0 14:37
Right ( Left ) 3 B.Origami ¢ 3342 0 31 0 O 14:20
YouZep: € (28%) YouZep: 7(3%) 4 Starkiller ¢ 3142 9 59 15:00
Msl You: 0 (0% Msl You: 1 (50%) 5 Minette @ 2542 0 30 0 O 13:19
Phaser 6 Applesauce@” 2322 2 15 0 1 15:00
You Zap: 2 (9%)
Bk ) 2ap vou: 5 (13%) Medic Hits Total 25932 15162 0 1 O
You Zap: 2 (9%) 1
Zap You: 4 (10%)
Msl You: 1 (50%)

Front
You Zap: 4 (19%)
Zap You: 8 (21%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard 10:143m ul-24-2015

Score : 2542

11
. — 4
Rank : 5of 6 |— —| Green
_} U |r_ Lives Shots You Zap Msl ;
I_:_I Me dIC Life Boost Rank Codename — Score  Left Left Zap You You Survived
guiy Twice 1 Tandaor ¢4 11502 30 12 8 10 1 15:00
2 Thunder & 9042 12 9 1 1 0 15:00
. o 3 Snufflez f@ 6122 30 47 1 4 15:00
_ Shots : 71 of 76 (93%) 4 Infemo & 5542 30 46 0 3  15:00
Times Zapped : 18 5 OfftheWall4” 3702 20 15 0 0  15:00
Total 38792 128 157 10 18 1

Nuke Cancel

‘ +0/-1
Team ﬁ Green Team B;Neutral
1001 points 1001 points
1 Bronwyn €2 7862 4 8 0 0 0 15:00
2 Oddum M» 6722 0 19 0 0 0 14:37
( Left 3 B.Origami ¢ 3342 0 31 0 O 14:20
Youzapi 1 (10%) You Zap: 4 (40%) 4 Starkiler ' 3142 9 50 0 0  15:00
Msl You: 1 (100% Msl You: 0 (0%) 5 Minette ™ 2542 0 30 13:19
( Phaser ) 6 Applesauce@” 2322 2 15 0 0 15:00
You Zap: 2 (20%)
Bk ) 2ap vou: 4 (22%) Medic Hits Total 25932 15162 0 0 O
You Zapi 1 (102&) 0
VaYow 0 (0]  [—

You Zap: 2 (20%)
Zap You: 4 (22%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Score : 2322
Rank : 6 of 6

X

o\
S

%
X/

Shots :
Times Zapped :

7 Ammo Carrier

74 of 83 (89%)
39
Times Missiled : 1

Team Base Green
1001 points

Right
You Zap: 4 (25%)
Zap You: 4 (10%)
Msl You: 1 (100%

R )
Back

You Zap: 2 (12%)
Zap You: 5 (12%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Front
You Zap: 3 (18%)
Zap You: 8 (20%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

1001 points

Team Base Neutral

a0
Left

You Zap: 2 (12%)
Zap You: 12 (30%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

M hree
Phaser

You Zap: 5 (31%)

Zap You: 10 (25%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Space Marines 5
10:14am Jul-24-2019

yz
ST
G Y Green
\Qf, / Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Amm;Boost Rank Codename ___ Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
Once 1 Tandaor ¢ 11502 30 12 2 11 0 15:00
2 Thunder A 9042 12 9 2 4 1 15:00
3 Snufflez f@ 6122 30 47 4 12 15:00
4 Inferno > 5542 30 46 6 10 15:00
5 OfftheWaII%? 3702 20 15 0 2 15:00
6 Krypt ™ 2882 6 28 0 O 15:00
Total 38792 128 157 14 39 1

Nuke Cancel
None
1 Bronwyn €3 7862 4 8 1 0 0 15:00
2 Oddum A 6722 0 19 0 0 0 14:37
3 B.Origami % 3342 0 31 0 0 14:20
4 Starkiller 3> 3142 9 59 1 0 15:00
5 Minette ™1 2542 0 30 0 O 13:19
6 Applesauce@” 2322 2 15 15:00
o e Total 25932 15162 2 0 0
0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



